Tyndale and Woodlands Primary School Governing Body attendance at Governing Body meetings 2022-2023

Name

GB1
03/10/22

GB2
28/11/2022

GB3
30/01/2023

GB4
20/03/2023

GB5
15/05/2023

GB6
26/06/2023

Victoria Boyes

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Christine Brooks

v

v

v

Rachel Dean

X
v
v

v
v

v

v

v

Emma Hansen

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Charlotte Harvard-Smith

Mary Hutton

Steve Lynch

v
v
X

v
v
v

Nicola Murley

N/A

N/A

Katie Parkhouse

NISSNISNNISNINNS

XIKNNSNS

NIXISNKNS

SNISNISNISNIS

v

v

N/A: No longer a member of the Governing Body

Notes:

Emma Hansen resigned 07/10/22
Victoria Boyes resigned 01/01/23
Nicola Murley resigned 19/04/23




