



## Tyndale and Woodlands Primary School Governing Body attendance at Governing Body meetings 2022-2023

Name	GB1 03/10/22	GB2 28/11/2022	GB3 30/01/2023	GB4 20/03/2023	GB5 15/05/2023	GB6 26/06/2023
Victoria Boyes	✓	X	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Christine Brooks	✓	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>
Rachel Dean	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>
Emma Hansen	<b>√</b>	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Charlotte Harvard-Smith	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>
Mary Hutton	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>
Steve Lynch	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	X	<b>✓</b>
Nicola Murley	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	X	<b>✓</b>	N/A	N/A
Katie Parkhouse	<b>√</b>	X	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>

N/A: No longer a member of the Governing Body

Notes:

Emma Hansen resigned 07/10/22

Victoria Boyes resigned 01/01/23

Nicola Murley resigned 19/04/23